The Sands White
Mark Nolan
Paul Martonhelyi
John Eddington
Denis Moore
Peter Barton
Contest Won by:

Barwon Valley 1
Neil Palmer
Craig Lowther
Russell Holmes
Leigh Muldoon
Shane Clark
Contest Won by:

Portarlington
Paul Mahoney
Ian Francis
Garry Hardiman
Trevor Thompson
Nick Panagiotidis
Contest Won by:

Queens Park
Rob Barnes
Gary Simper
Colin Favre
Paul Russell

Paul Cahir
Contest Won by:

2026 Round 2 — Monday 9*" February
Green Division Played at Queens Park

H'Cap

26
21
20
17
10

H'Cap
17
14
13

H'Cap
29
14
13
13
11

H'Cap
16
15
15
13
10

D/LT
Lost to
Defeated
Defeated
Lost to
Defeated

D/LT
Walkover
Defeated

Lost to
Defeated
Defeated

D/LT
Lost to
Lost to

Defeated
Defeated
Defeated

D/LT
Defeated
Defeated
Defeated

Lost to
Lost to

Clifton Springs 1 H'Cap
Brian Masters 18
Terry Paslow 15
Ken Pottenger 10
Mark Manson 9
Noel Colbert 7

The Sands White

Lonsdale Links H'Cap
No player
Laurie Fitzsimmons 17
Rob Gaffney 12
Marty Evans 11
Jeff Nicholson 6
Barwon Valley 1
Curlewis H'Cap
Brett McTaggart 16
Ken Stanesby 15
Kingsley Stanley 13
Ted Stroomer 11
Graham Roberts 5
Portarlington
Ocean Grove Red H'Cap
Bob McKillop 15
Colin Stephens 13
Rob Petho 12
Steve Vicary 10
Andrew Clancy 7

Queens Park

Result
5/4
2/1
4/2
4/2
3/2
3/2

Result
10/8
5/3
2/1
3/1
2 Up
4/1

Result

2 Down

2 Down
3/2
3/2
2/1
3/2

Result
1 Up
1 Up
3/2

2 Down
2/1
3/2



